
ȓɆɄ 
189

AM Route



5XQ ID: 358.003 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 003
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 6:52 AM
5RXWH ID: 189 EQG 7LPH: 7:15 AM
BXV NXPEHU: 189 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 17
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
6:43 AM G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL @C3.005001 0 0 0 0
6:52 AM 4940 DI;ON 5D 358.085001 1 1 4.59 PL. 4.59 PL.
6:58 AM 1683 GLAD6ON 5D 358.081001 2 3 4.07 PL. 8.67 PL.
6:59 AM 4642 DI;ON 5D 358.150001 1 4 0.25 PL. 8.91 PL.
6:59 AM 4614 DI;ON 5D 358.087001 2 6 0.07 PL. 8.98 PL.
6:59 AM 4556 DI;ON 5D 358.088001 2 8 0.15 PL. 9.13 PL.
7:00 AM BLACK OAK D5 & DI;ON 5D 358.089001 3 11 0.83 PL. 9.96 PL.
7:01 AM 1750 BLACK JACK-G5IME6LAND 5D 358.203002 1 12 0.36 PL. 10.31 PL.
7:02 AM 4461 BO<D6 5D 358.082001 1 13 0.97 PL. 11.28 PL.
7:02 AM 4485 BO<D6 5D 358.048002 1 14 0.06 PL. 11.34 PL.
7:02 AM 4553 BO<D6 5D 358.193002 1 15 0.17 PL. 11.51 PL.
7:03 AM 4622 BO<D6 5D 358.083001 1 16 0.17 PL. 11.68 PL.
7:03 AM 4708 BO<D6 5D 358.171002 2 18 0.22 PL. 11.90 PL.
7:06 AM 1065 6 G5IME6LAND B5IDGE 5D 358.194002 2 20 1.70 PL. 13.59 PL.
7:09 AM 4864 CAL9E57 67 358.195002 1 21 1.82 PL. 15.41 PL.
7:11 AM 7639 3I77 67 358.140002 4 25 0.53 PL. 15.95 PL.
7:15 AM 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000001 0 0 0.86 PL. 16.80 PL.

8/20/24, 8:25 AM SchRRO AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/OiYeZTZeb/ZebORRNXS/WebLRRNXS.hWP?aPPP=aP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=786 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
210

AM Route



5XQ ID: 358.002 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 002
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 6:46 AM
5RXWH ID: 210 EQG 7LPH: 7:15 AM
BXV NXPEHU: 210 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 15
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
6:44 AM G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL @C3.005001 0 0 0 0
6:46 AM 267 6 G5IME6LAND B5IDGE 5D 358.042002 1 1 6.21 PL. 6.21 PL.
6:47 AM 147 3OKE5 HO86E 5D 358.057001 2 3 0.59 PL. 6.81 PL.
6:49 AM A5IEL D5 & 6IL9E5ADO D5 358.039001 2 5 0.53 PL. 7.34 PL.
6:50 AM A5IEL D5 & HANNIA C7 358.158002 7 12 0.23 PL. 7.57 PL.
6:52 AM 6CHOOL 5D & 6IL9E5ADO D5 358.175002 2 14 0.34 PL. 7.91 PL.
7:02 AM 5810 ELK6 5D, 27837 358.220001 3 17 4.23 PL. 12.14 PL.
7:02 AM 5796 ELK6 5D ,27837 358.186002 3 20 0.03 PL. 12.17 PL.
7:03 AM 5683 G5IME6 FA5M 5D 358.072001 1 21 0.30 PL. 12.47 PL.
7:06 AM 5140 BO<D6 5D 358.132001 1 22 2.10 PL. 14.56 PL.
7:07 AM 4966 BO<D6 5D 358.073001 1 23 0.44 PL. 15.00 PL.
7:09 AM 1030 6MI7H7O:N 5D 358.064001 1 24 1.10 PL. 16.10 PL.
7:10 AM 6MI7H7O:N 5D & C833 LN 358.224001 1 25 0.51 PL. 16.60 PL.
7:10 AM 792 6MI7H7O:N 5D 358.151001 3 28 0.09 PL. 16.69 PL.
7:15 AM 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000001 0 0 1.86 PL. 18.55 PL.

8/20/24, 8:25 AM SchRRO AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/OiYeZTZeb/ZebORRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=aP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=785 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
290

AM Route



5XQ ID: 358.801 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: (EC) G 5 :HI7FIELD 58N B86 290
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 6:23 AM
5RXWH ID: 290 EQG 7LPH: 7:10 AM
BXV NXPEHU: 290 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 6
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
6:10 AM EA67E5N ELEMEN7A5< @C3.018001 0 0 0 0
6:23 AM 710 3A772N CI5 358.E11001 1 1 5.76 PL. 5.76 PL.
6:41 AM 4676 6LA7E672NE D5 358.:01001 1 2 8.04 PL. 13.80 PL.
6:48 AM 1107 EAGLECHA6E LN 358.E18001 1 3 3.51 PL. 17.30 PL.
6:57 AM 2014 BLACK JACK-6IM362N 5D 358.E16001 1 4 3.85 PL. 21.15 PL.
7:10 AM 6CH22L: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000001 0 0 7.41 PL. 28.57 PL.

8/20/24, 8:29 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/liYeZTZeb/ZeblRRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=aP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=1041 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
406

AM Route



5XQ ID: 358.006 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 006
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 6:37 AM
5RXWH ID: 406 EQG 7LPH: 7:15 AM
BXV NXPEHU: 406 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 23
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
6:34 AM G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL @CP.005001 0 0 0 0
6:37 AM 7405 PI77 67 358.118001 2 2 1.12 PL. 1.12 PL.
6:39 AM DAIL 5D & 67E9E6 LN 358.099001 1 3 0.44 PL. 1.56 PL.
6:49 AM 75E<B85N CI5 & 75E<B85N CI5 358.129001 1 4 4.83 PL. 6.39 PL.
6:49 AM 75E<B85N CI5 & 75O87MAN D5 358.030001 2 6 0.14 PL. 6.53 PL.
6:51 AM 3180 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.154002 1 7 0.27 PL. 6.81 PL.
6:51 AM B5ICK KILN 5D & 75O< 5D 358.043002 2 9 0.19 PL. 7.00 PL.
6:51 AM B5ICK KILN 5D & ELK6 5D 358.159002 9 18 0.05 PL. 7.04 PL.
6:51 AM 3041 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.170002 2 20 0.10 PL. 7.15 PL.
6:53 AM 3299 A9ON 5D 358.028001 5 25 0.83 PL. 7.97 PL.
6:55 AM 3860 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.109001 1 26 0.92 PL. 8.89 PL.
6:55 AM 3687 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.103001 1 27 0.44 PL. 9.33 PL.
6:59 AM B5ICK<A5D C7 & B5O:N67ONE C7 358.153001 1 28 0.71 PL. 10.04 PL.
7:01 AM GLEN ABBE< D5 & BE66EME5 D5 358.104001 3 31 0.42 PL. 10.46 PL.
7:02 AM :INE67ONE C7 & BE66EME5 D5 358.126001 1 32 0.13 PL. 10.59 PL.
7:06 AM 3696 A9ON 5D 358.022001 1 33 2.04 PL. 12.63 PL.
7:06 AM 3746 A9ON 5D 358.110001 1 34 0.13 PL. 12.75 PL.
7:06 AM A9ON 5D & PO:E56 LN 358.112001 1 35 0.08 PL. 12.83 PL.
7:08 AM CO5A 67 & NC 33 H:< E 358.040002 2 37 1.34 PL. 14.17 PL.
7:08 AM MAC CO9E & NC 33 H:< E 358.058002 8 45 0.09 PL. 14.26 PL.
7:08 AM NC 33 H:< E & PA8L PL 358.052001 6 51 0.05 PL. 14.31 PL.
7:09 AM NC 33 H:< E & :ILLO: LN 358.079001 1 52 0.13 PL. 14.44 PL.
7:15 AM 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000001 0 0 2.64 PL. 17.08 PL.

8/20/24, 8:29 AM SchRRO AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/OiYeZTZeb/ZebORRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=aP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=789 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
421

AM Route



5XQ ID: 358.004 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 004
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 6:57 AM
5RXWH ID: 421 EQG 7LPH: 7:15 AM
BXV NXPEHU: 421 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 15
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
6:41 AM HOPE MIDDLE 6CHOOL @CP.016001 0 0 0 0
6:57 AM NC 33 H:< E & LANGLE< D5 358.200002 11 11 10.00 PL. 10.00 PL.
6:58 AM 6411 NC 33 H:< E 358.077001 1 12 0.59 PL. 10.59 PL.
6:58 AM NC 33 H:< E & 7OM HA:KIN6 LN 358.166001 2 14 0.02 PL. 10.61 PL.
6:58 AM 6326 NC 33 H:< E 358.070002 2 16 0.19 PL. 10.80 PL.
6:58 AM 6254 NC 33 H:< E 358.187002 1 17 0.18 PL. 10.98 PL.
7:00 AM DANDELION D5 & 6ANDCA67LE 67 358.148001 4 21 0.66 PL. 11.65 PL.
7:01 AM 474 6EA6HO5E 67 358.053001 2 23 0.19 PL. 11.84 PL.
7:02 AM 6ANDCA67LE 67 & 6EA6HO5E 67 358.160001 5 28 0.13 PL. 11.97 PL.
7:06 AM 3695 AL9IN 5D 358.055001 1 29 1.56 PL. 13.53 PL.
7:06 AM 3798 AL9IN 5D 358.130001 2 31 0.26 PL. 13.79 PL.
7:07 AM NC 33 H:< E & A9ON 5IDGE LN 358.051001 6 37 0.15 PL. 13.94 PL.
7:08 AM NC 33 H:< E & 5ACHEL LN 358.078001 1 38 0.11 PL. 14.05 PL.
7:10 AM PI77 67 & MOO5E6 LN 358.076001 4 42 1.88 PL. 15.93 PL.
7:15 AM 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000001 0 0 1.20 PL. 17.13 PL.

8/20/24, 8:25 AM SchRRO AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/OiYeZTZeb/ZebORRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=aP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=787 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
476

AM Route



5XQ ID: 358.005 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CH22L 005
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 6:23 AM
5RXWH ID: 476 EQG 7LPH: 7:15 AM
BXV NXPEHU: 476 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 21
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
6:13 AM H23E MIDDLE 6CH22L @C3.016001 0 0 0 0
6:23 AM 4243 J C GALL2:A< 5D 358.222001 2 2 5.54 PL. 5.54 PL.
6:25 AM 1697 L8M B8CK 5D 358.047001 1 3 1.33 PL. 6.87 PL.
6:32 AM 1446 6ADDLE:22D D5 358.196002 2 5 4.56 PL. 11.43 PL.
6:36 AM 3726 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.218002 2 7 1.29 PL. 12.72 PL.
6:36 AM 3704 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.120001 2 9 0.06 PL. 12.77 PL.
6:40 AM A878MN LAKE6 D5 & MIDLAKE C7 358.021002 1 10 0.93 PL. 13.71 PL.
6:48 AM 3767 B5I77:22D D5 358.035001 4 14 2.25 PL. 15.96 PL.
6:52 AM DE92N D5 & ED:A5D6 5D 358.174002 1 15 0.73 PL. 16.68 PL.
6:57 AM 7IMBE5LAKE D5 & B8ENA 9I67A CI5 358.144002 2 17 0.73 PL. 17.42 PL.
7:01 AM 1314 F267E5 5D 358.139002 3 20 0.80 PL. 18.21 PL.
7:03 AM 4645 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.122002 2 22 1.59 PL. 19.80 PL.
7:03 AM 4663 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.013001 1 23 0.05 PL. 19.85 PL.
7:04 AM 801 GALL2:A< 5D 358.016001 2 25 0.36 PL. 20.21 PL.
7:07 AM 846 BLACK JACK-G5IME6LAND 5D 358.165001 1 26 1.52 PL. 21.73 PL.
7:07 AM 786 BLACK JACK-G5IME6LAND 5D 358.045001 1 27 0.15 PL. 21.88 PL.
7:08 AM 6EC2ND 67 ,27837 & CHIC25A 67 358.123001 3 30 0.61 PL. 22.49 PL.
7:09 AM 482 B2<D 67 358.179002 1 31 0.23 PL. 22.72 PL.
7:09 AM 7542 3I77 67 358.037001 1 32 0.11 PL. 22.83 PL.
7:10 AM 514 CHIC2D 67 358.197002 2 34 0.10 PL. 22.93 PL.
7:15 AM 6CH22L: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000001 0 0 0.95 PL. 23.88 PL.

8/20/24, 8:28 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/liYeZTZeb/ZeblRRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=aP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=788 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
478

AM Route



5XQ ID: 358.001 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 001
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 6:31 AM
5RXWH ID: 478 EQG 7LPH: 7:15 AM
BXV NXPEHU: 478 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 23
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
6:20 AM G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL @C3.005001 0 0 0 0
6:31 AM 2973 A9ON 5D 358.204002 1 1 6.16 PL. 6.16 PL.
6:32 AM 2921 A9ON 5D 358.026001 1 2 0.13 PL. 6.29 PL.
6:34 AM BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D & A878MN BLA=E C7 358.025001 5 7 0.90 PL. 7.19 PL.
6:35 AM BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D & ELK6 5D 358.169002 3 10 0.31 PL. 7.50 PL.
6:35 AM BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D & 587H D5 358.004001 5 15 0.05 PL. 7.55 PL.
6:36 AM 3025 7:IN C5EEK6 5D 358.188002 2 17 0.67 PL. 8.22 PL.
6:39 AM 3067 BEDDA5D 5D 358.006001 1 18 0.80 PL. 9.01 PL.
6:40 AM 965 LEND< D5 358.137002 2 20 0.29 PL. 9.30 PL.
6:42 AM 994 LEND< D5 358.209002 1 21 0.12 PL. 9.42 PL.
6:43 AM 3029 BEDDA5D 5D 358.157002 1 22 0.35 PL. 9.77 PL.
6:45 AM 921 A33ALOO6A 75L 358.211002 1 23 0.53 PL. 10.30 PL.
6:52 AM HA5BO5 CI5 & 6CHOONE5 LN 358.001001 2 25 0.94 PL. 11.24 PL.
6:53 AM 2778 BEDDA5D 5D 358.002001 2 27 0.16 PL. 11.40 PL.
6:53 AM 2687 BEDDA5D 5D 358.090001 1 28 0.23 PL. 11.63 PL.
6:54 AM 908 :HI6KE< C7 358.205002 2 30 0.15 PL. 11.78 PL.
6:55 AM 949 :HI6KE< C7 358.191002 3 33 0.10 PL. 11.88 PL.
6:57 AM 1011 :HI6KE< C7 358.192002 2 35 0.21 PL. 12.09 PL.
7:09 AM 7484 3I77 67 358.041001 2 37 6.45 PL. 18.54 PL.
7:10 AM CHICOD 67 & 7A5 67 358.121001 3 40 0.37 PL. 18.91 PL.
7:12 AM 4706 MLK D5 358.189002 1 41 0.29 PL. 19.19 PL.
7:12 AM 4721 MLK D5 358.038001 1 42 0.02 PL. 19.21 PL.
7:15 AM 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000001 0 0 0.49 PL. 19.70 PL.

8/20/24, 8:24 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/liYeZTZeb/ZeblRRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=aP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=784 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
189

PM Route



5XQ ID: 358.103 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 103
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 2:30 3M
5RXWH ID: 189 EQG 7LPH: 2:46 3M
BXV NXPEHU: 189 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 19
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
2:30 3M 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000002 0 28 0 0
2:31 3M 7739 3I77 67 358.156002 1 27 0.33 PL. 0.33 PL.
2:31 3M 7639 3I77 67 358.140001 4 23 0.24 PL. 0.57 PL.
2:34 3M 4864 CAL9E57 67 358.195001 1 22 0.76 PL. 1.33 PL.
2:37 3M 1065 6 G5IME6LAND B5IDGE 5D 358.194001 2 20 1.82 PL. 3.15 PL.
2:40 3M 4708 BO<D6 5D 358.171001 2 18 1.70 PL. 4.85 PL.
2:40 3M 4622 BO<D6 5D 358.083002 1 17 0.22 PL. 5.06 PL.
2:40 3M 4553 BO<D6 5D 358.193001 1 16 0.17 PL. 5.23 PL.
2:40 3M 4485 BO<D6 5D 358.048001 1 15 0.17 PL. 5.40 PL.
2:41 3M 4461 BO<D6 5D 358.082002 3 12 0.06 PL. 5.46 PL.
2:42 3M 1750 BLACK JACK-G5IME6LAND 5D 358.203001 1 11 0.97 PL. 6.43 PL.
2:43 3M BLACK OAK D5 & DI;ON 5D 358.089002 3 8 0.36 PL. 6.79 PL.
2:44 3M 4556 DI;ON 5D 358.088002 2 6 0.83 PL. 7.62 PL.
2:44 3M 4614 DI;ON 5D 358.087002 2 4 0.15 PL. 7.76 PL.
2:44 3M 4642 DI;ON 5D 358.150002 1 3 0.07 PL. 7.83 PL.
2:45 3M 1683 GLAD6ON 5D 358.081002 2 1 0.25 PL. 8.08 PL.
2:46 3M 4940 DI;ON 5D 358.085002 1 0 3.09 PL. 11.17 PL.
3:02 3M D H CONLE< 6CHOOL @C3.017002 0 0 9.42 PL. 20.59 PL.

8/20/24, 8:40 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/liYeZTZeb/ZeblRRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=SP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=332 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
210

PM Route



5XQ ID: 358.102 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 102
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 2:30 3M
5RXWH ID: 210 EQG 7LPH: 2:57 3M
BXV NXPEHU: 210 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 19
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
2:30 3M 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000002 0 31 0 0
2:31 3M 6CHOOL 5D & 6IL9E5ADO D5 358.175001 2 29 0.32 PL. 0.32 PL.
2:32 3M A5IEL D5 & 6IL9E5ADO D5 358.039002 2 27 0.17 PL. 0.49 PL.
2:33 3M A5IEL D5 & HANNIA C7 358.158001 7 20 0.23 PL. 0.73 PL.
2:36 3M 213 3OKE5 HO86E 5D 358.128002 1 19 0.53 PL. 1.26 PL.
2:36 3M 147 3OKE5 HO86E 5D 358.057002 2 17 0.39 PL. 1.65 PL.
2:37 3M 267 6 G5IME6LAND B5IDGE 5D 358.042001 1 16 6.58 PL. 8.23 PL.
2:38 3M 6 G5IME6LAND B5IDGE 5D & MILLFIELD LN 358.131002 1 15 5.02 PL. 13.25 PL.
2:43 3M 792 6MI7H7O:N 5D 358.151002 3 12 2.90 PL. 16.16 PL.
2:43 3M 6MI7H7O:N 5D & C833 LN 358.224002 1 11 0.09 PL. 16.24 PL.
2:44 3M 1030 6MI7H7O:N 5D 358.064002 1 10 0.51 PL. 16.75 PL.
2:46 3M 1599 6 G5IME6LAND B5IDGE 5D 358.124002 1 9 0.96 PL. 17.71 PL.
2:52 3M 4966 BO<D6 5D 358.073002 1 8 3.97 PL. 21.68 PL.
2:53 3M 5140 BO<D6 5D 358.132002 1 7 0.44 PL. 22.11 PL.
2:56 3M 5683 G5IME6 FA5M 5D 358.072002 1 6 5.40 PL. 27.52 PL.
2:57 3M 5810 ELK6 5D, 27837 358.220002 3 3 5.37 PL. 32.89 PL.
2:57 3M 5796 ELK6 5D ,27837 358.186001 3 0 0.03 PL. 32.92 PL.
3:17 3M D H CONLE< 6CHOOL @C3.017002 0 0 12.43 PL. 45.36 PL.

8/20/24, 8:30 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW

hWWSV://bXViQfR.gR.ScVQc.XV/liYeZTZeb/ZeblRRkXS/WebLRRkXS.hWP?aPPP=SP&acWiRQ=UXQDiUecWiRQV&id=331 1/1



ȓɆɄ 
290

PM Route



5XQ ID: 358.901 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: (EC) G 5 :HI7FIELD 58N B86 290
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 2:30 3M
5RXWH ID: 290 EQG 7LPH: 3:18 3M
BXV NXPEHU: 290 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 8
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
2:08 3M EA67E5N ELEMEN7A5< @C3.018002 0 0 0 0
2:30 3M 6CH22L: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000002 0 4 10.93 PL. 10.93 PL.
2:41 3M 2014 BLACK JACK-6IM362N 5D 358.E16002 1 3 6.18 PL. 17.11 PL.
2:58 3M 4676 6LA7E672NE D5 358.:01002 1 2 8.67 PL. 25.78 PL.
3:07 3M 1101 6E G5EEN9ILLE BL9D 358.E02002 1 1 4.25 PL. 30.03 PL.
3:18 3M 1107 EAGLECHA6E LN 358.E18002 1 0 5.42 PL. 35.45 PL.
3:28 3M D H C2NLE< 6CH22L @C3.017002 0 0 3.74 PL. 39.19 PL.

8/20/24, 8:31 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW
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ȓɆɄ 
406

PM Route



5XQ ID: 358.106 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 106
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 2:30 PM
5RXWH ID: 406 EQG 7LPH: 2:58 PM
BXV NXPEHU: 406 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 27
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
2:30 PM 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000002 0 61 0 0
2:32 PM 7405 PI77 67 358.118002 2 59 1.12 PL. 1.12 PL.
2:34 PM DAIL 5D & 67E9E6 LN 358.099002 1 58 0.44 PL. 1.56 PL.
2:37 PM NC 33 H:< E & :ILLO: LN 358.079002 1 57 1.60 PL. 3.15 PL.
2:37 PM NC 33 H:< E & PA8L PL 358.052002 6 51 0.13 PL. 3.28 PL.
2:37 PM MAC CO9E & NC 33 H:< E 358.058001 8 43 0.05 PL. 3.33 PL.
2:37 PM CO5A 67 & NC 33 H:< E 358.040001 4 39 0.09 PL. 3.42 PL.
2:39 PM A9ON 5D & PO:E56 LN 358.112002 1 38 1.34 PL. 4.76 PL.
2:40 PM 3754 A9ON 5D 358.111002 1 37 0.06 PL. 4.82 PL.
2:40 PM 3746 A9ON 5D 358.110002 1 36 0.02 PL. 4.84 PL.
2:40 PM 3731 A9ON 5D 358.141001 4 32 0.04 PL. 4.88 PL.
2:40 PM 3696 A9ON 5D 358.022002 1 31 0.09 PL. 4.96 PL.
2:42 PM 3299 A9ON 5D 358.028002 5 26 0.99 PL. 5.95 PL.
2:43 PM 3041 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.170001 2 24 0.83 PL. 6.78 PL.
2:43 PM B5ICK KILN 5D & ELK6 5D 358.159001 9 15 0.10 PL. 6.88 PL.
2:44 PM B5ICK KILN 5D & 75O< 5D 358.043001 2 13 0.05 PL. 6.93 PL.
2:44 PM 3180 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.154001 1 12 0.19 PL. 7.12 PL.
2:45 PM 75E<B85N CI5 & 75E<B85N CI5 358.129002 1 11 0.23 PL. 7.35 PL.
2:45 PM 75E<B85N CI5 & 75O87MAN D5 358.030002 2 9 0.14 PL. 7.50 PL.
2:47 PM 3366 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.107002 1 8 0.62 PL. 8.11 PL.
2:48 PM GLEN ABBE< D5 & BE66EME5 D5 358.104002 3 5 0.20 PL. 8.31 PL.
2:49 PM :INE67ONE C7 & BE66EME5 D5 358.126002 2 3 0.13 PL. 8.45 PL.
2:53 PM 3860 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.109002 1 2 1.97 PL. 10.41 PL.
2:54 PM 3687 B5ICK KILN 5D 358.103002 1 1 0.44 PL. 10.85 PL.
2:58 PM B5ICK<A5D C7 & B5O:N67ONE C7 358.153002 1 0 0.71 PL. 11.56 PL.
3:10 PM HOPE MIDDLE 6CHOOL @CP.016002 0 0 6.52 PL. 18.08 PL.

8/20/24, 8:31 AM SchRRO AVViVWaQW
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ȓɆɄ 
421

PM Route



5XQ ID: 358.104 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 104
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 2:30 PM
5RXWH ID: 421 EQG 7LPH: 2:49 PM
BXV NXPEHU: 421 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 17
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
2:30 PM 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000002 0 49 0 0
2:35 PM NC 33 H:< E & 5ACHEL LN 358.078002 1 48 3.00 PL. 3.00 PL.
2:36 PM 6411 NC 33 H:< E 358.077002 1 47 0.50 PL. 3.50 PL.
2:36 PM NC 33 H:< E & 7OM HA:KIN6 LN 358.166002 2 45 0.02 PL. 3.52 PL.
2:39 PM 3695 AL9IN 5D 358.055002 1 44 1.59 PL. 5.12 PL.
2:39 PM 3798 AL9IN 5D 358.130002 2 42 0.26 PL. 5.38 PL.
2:42 PM DANDELION D5 & 6ANDCA67LE 67 358.148002 7 35 1.42 PL. 6.79 PL.
2:43 PM 474 6EA6HO5E 67 358.053002 2 33 0.19 PL. 6.98 PL.
2:44 PM 6ANDCA67LE 67 & 6EA6HO5E 67 358.160002 6 27 0.13 PL. 7.11 PL.
2:46 PM 6230 NC 33 H:< E 358.225001 1 26 0.45 PL. 7.56 PL.
2:46 PM 6254 NC 33 H:< E 358.187001 1 25 0.06 PL. 7.62 PL.
2:46 PM 6326 NC 33 H:< E 358.070001 2 23 0.18 PL. 7.81 PL.
2:47 PM NC 33 H:< E & A9ON 5IDGE LN 358.051002 5 18 0.60 PL. 8.41 PL.
2:47 PM NC 33 H:< E & LANGLE< D5 358.200001 14 4 0.20 PL. 8.61 PL.
2:49 PM PI77 67 & MOO5E6 LN 358.076002 4 0 1.79 PL. 10.40 PL.
3:02 PM HOPE MIDDLE 6CHOOL @CP.016002 0 0 8.42 PL. 18.82 PL.

8/20/24, 8:30 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW
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ȓɆɄ 
476
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5XQ ID: 358.105 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CH22L 105
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 2:30 3M
5RXWH ID: 476 EQG 7LPH: 3:35 3M
BXV NXPEHU: 476 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 34
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
2:30 3M 6CH22L: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000002 0 55 0 0
2:34 3M 7542 3I77 67 358.037002 1 54 1.02 PL. 1.02 PL.
2:35 3M 482 B2<D 67 358.179001 1 53 0.61 PL. 1.62 PL.
2:36 3M 6EC2ND 67 ,27837 & CHIC25A 67 358.123002 2 51 0.23 PL. 1.85 PL.
2:38 3M 514 CHIC2D 67 358.197001 2 49 0.30 PL. 2.16 PL.
2:40 3M 4642 FI567 67 ,27837 358.208001 1 48 0.36 PL. 2.52 PL.
2:40 3M CHIC2D 67 & FI567 67 ,27837 358.098002 1 47 0.01 PL. 2.53 PL.
2:41 3M 698 CHIC2D 67 358.044002 3 44 0.39 PL. 2.92 PL.
2:41 3M 786 BLACK JACK-G5IME6LAND 5D 358.045002 1 43 0.22 PL. 3.14 PL.
2:41 3M 846 BLACK JACK-G5IME6LAND 5D 358.165002 1 42 0.15 PL. 3.29 PL.
2:43 3M 995 GALL2:A< 5D 358.017002 1 41 1.04 PL. 4.33 PL.
2:44 3M 801 GALL2:A< 5D 358.016002 4 37 0.48 PL. 4.81 PL.
2:44 3M 747 GALL2:A< 5D 358.181001 1 36 0.14 PL. 4.95 PL.
2:45 3M 4663 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.013002 1 35 0.23 PL. 5.18 PL.
2:45 3M 4645 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.122001 2 33 0.05 PL. 5.22 PL.
2:48 3M DICKE562N LN & M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.213001 1 32 1.90 PL. 7.12 PL.
2:48 3M 3868 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.011002 3 29 0.03 PL. 7.15 PL.
2:48 3M 3726 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.218001 2 27 0.35 PL. 7.50 PL.
2:48 3M 3704 M2BLE<6 B5IDGE 5D 358.120002 2 25 0.06 PL. 7.55 PL.
2:52 3M A878MN LAKE6 D5 & MIDLAKE C7 358.021001 1 24 0.93 PL. 8.49 PL.
2:55 3M 1446 6ADDLE:22D D5 358.196001 2 22 0.80 PL. 9.29 PL.
2:56 3M 3569 J C GALL2:A< 5D 358.010002 2 20 0.21 PL. 9.49 PL.
3:04 3M 1697 L8M B8CK 5D 358.047002 1 19 5.33 PL. 14.82 PL.
3:06 3M 4243 J C GALL2:A< 5D 358.222002 2 17 1.33 PL. 16.15 PL.
3:12 3M 4261 J C GALL2:A< 5D 358.214001 3 14 1.88 PL. 18.04 PL.
3:15 3M 4070 3A5AM25E 5D 358.094002 1 13 1.30 PL. 19.34 PL.
3:18 3M 1314 F267E5 5D 358.139001 3 10 2.55 PL. 21.89 PL.
3:19 3M DI;IE 5IDGE LN & F267E5 5D 358.173001 2 8 0.28 PL. 22.17 PL.
3:23 3M DE92N D5 & ED:A5D6 5D 358.174001 1 7 0.75 PL. 22.92 PL.
3:29 3M 7IMBE5LAKE D5 & B8ENA 9I67A CI5 358.144001 2 5 0.73 PL. 23.65 PL.
3:32 3M 3767 B5I77:22D D5 358.035002 4 1 0.50 PL. 24.15 PL.
3:35 3M I925< D5 & KELL< CI5 358.127002 1 0 0.47 PL. 24.62 PL.
3:49 3M H23E MIDDLE 6CH22L @C3.016002 0 0 7.07 PL. 31.69 PL.

8/20/24, 8:31 AM SchRRl AVViVWaQW
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ȓɆɄ 
478
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5XQ ID: 358.101 5XQ DHVFULSWLRQ: G 5 :HI7FIELD 6CHOOL 101
5XQ FUHTXHQF\: M7:8F-- 6WDUW 7LPH: 2:30 3M
5RXWH ID: 478 EQG 7LPH: 3:17 3M
BXV NXPEHU: 478 NXPEHU RI 6WRSV: 28
CRYHU: M7:8F--   

IQFOXGH UXQ GLUHFWLRQV? \HV QR IQFOXGH SDVVHQJHU OLVWV? \HV QR
6WRS 7LPH DHVFULSWLRQ 6WRS 6HUYLFH AVVLJQHG 6WRS LRDG AVVLJQHG 5XQ LRDG DLVW. AFF. DLVW.
2:30 3M 6CHOOL: G 5 :HI7FI 358.000002 0 54 0 0
2:31 3M 4721 MLK D5 358.038002 1 53 0.36 PL. 0.36 PL.
2:31 3M 4706 MLK D5 358.189001 1 52 0.02 PL. 0.38 PL.
2:32 3M CHICOD 67 & 7A5 67 358.121002 3 49 0.29 PL. 0.66 PL.
2:37 3M 7484 3I77 67 358.041002 2 47 0.70 PL. 1.37 PL.
2:47 3M 2973 A9ON 5D 358.204001 1 46 5.64 PL. 7.01 PL.
2:47 3M 2921 A9ON 5D 358.026002 1 45 0.13 PL. 7.14 PL.
2:50 3M BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D & A878MN BLA=E C7 358.025002 4 41 0.90 PL. 8.04 PL.
2:50 3M BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D & ELK6 5D 358.169001 5 36 0.31 PL. 8.35 PL.
2:50 3M BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D & 587H D5 358.004002 5 31 0.05 PL. 8.40 PL.
2:51 3M 1050 BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D 358.113002 5 26 0.08 PL. 8.48 PL.
2:54 3M LA56ON D5 & LANDON D5 358.102001 2 24 0.62 PL. 9.10 PL.
2:54 3M 1279 BLACK JACK-6IM36ON 5D 358.219002 1 23 0.19 PL. 9.29 PL.
2:57 3M 3025 7:IN C5EEK6 5D 358.188001 3 20 0.51 PL. 9.80 PL.
2:58 3M 3093 BEDDA5D 5D 358.003002 1 19 0.46 PL. 10.25 PL.
2:58 3M 3067 BEDDA5D 5D 358.006002 1 18 0.06 PL. 10.31 PL.
3:01 3M 994 LEND< D5 358.209001 1 17 0.41 PL. 10.72 PL.
3:01 3M 965 LEND< D5 358.137001 2 15 0.09 PL. 10.82 PL.
3:06 3M 966 A33ALOO6A 75L 358.216001 1 14 1.12 PL. 11.93 PL.
3:07 3M 921 A33ALOO6A 75L 358.211001 1 13 0.11 PL. 12.05 PL.
3:08 3M BEDDA5D 5D & BEDFO5D HEIGH76 D5 358.027002 1 12 0.16 PL. 12.21 PL.
3:11 3M HA5BO5 CI5 & 6CHOONE5 LN 358.001002 2 10 0.33 PL. 12.54 PL.
3:13 3M 2778 BEDDA5D 5D 358.002002 2 8 0.16 PL. 12.70 PL.
3:14 3M 908 :HI6KE< C7 358.205001 2 6 0.38 PL. 13.08 PL.
3:14 3M 949 :HI6KE< C7 358.191001 4 2 0.10 PL. 13.18 PL.
3:17 3M 1011 :HI6KE< C7 358.192001 2 0 0.21 PL. 13.39 PL.
3:28 3M D H CONLE< 6CHOOL @C3.017002 0 0 4.64 PL. 18.03 PL.
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